

ADVANCED DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY



CLEANING REMINDER

HUMIDITY LEVEL IN ROOM

EMPTY INDICATOR

ISS REMINDER



BONECO



50%
DIGI-TECH

ISS

PRE-IONISER

AIR-WASHING

ULTRA QUIET

FRAGRANCE

SELF-REGULATING

EASY TO HANDLE

DIGITAL AIR WASHER | DIGITALER LUFTWÄSCHER BONECO 2055D

Quality Features

ADVANCED DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY

- Digital control of air humidity
- Hygrostat with programmable desired humidity from 30 to 70% and continuous use
- Reminder displays for appliance maintenance:
 - for annual ISS replacement
 - for regular appliance cleaning
 - for refilling with water when the tank is empty
- Automatic switch-off when the tank is empty and when removing the upper part of the unit
- Hygrometer as available at the push of a button when the appliance is switched off

HUMIDIFICATION SYSTEM

The Air Washer washes and humidifies the air without the use of evaporator mats. Special humidifier discs turn through the water, removing impurities from the air in a natural way. It is equipped with an anti-bacterial protection system called ISS (Ionic Silver Stick®).

COMFORT AND CLIMATE

- Pre-ionisation gives more effective washing and humidification in rooms up to 50 m²
- Purifies the air as naturally as rain
- 16 humidifier discs with scoop ribs for optimal humidity (no need to buy evaporator mats)
- Removes impurities such as dust, pollen and particlebound odours from the air (ideal for allergy sufferers)

WATER AND HYGIENE

- The patented Ionic Silver Stick® (ISS) uses the anti-bacteria effect of silver to eliminate over 650 bacteria and viruses

ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE

- No separate control unit required
- Extremely quiet operation mode (equivalent to a sleeping baby) due to special airflow
- No chemical additives required
- This Air Washer is very energy-efficient

SPECIAL FEATURES

- Fragrance container for use with essential oils
- Fragrance container «2 in 1» with key function (opens the disc pack)
- Cable storage
- Transparent, removable water tank with handle
- Simple operation and cleaning
- Quality components with long service life
- Ideal for home and office
- Easy to use and clean

TECHNICAL DATA

Mains voltage.....	230 V/50 Hz
Power consumption	20 W
Humidity output up to	300 g/h
Suitable for rooms up to	50 m ² /125 m ³
Water capacity.....	7.0 litres
Dimensions.....	360 x 360 x 360 mm
Weight (empty)	5.9 kg
Operating noise level	< 25 dB(A)
Accessory	Ionic Silver Stick® (ISS)

Qualitätsmerkmale

ADVANCED DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY

- Digitale Steuerung der Luftfeuchtigkeit
- Hygrostat programmierbar von 30 bis 70% mit Dauerbetriebsfunktion
- Erinnerungsanzeigen für die Gerätepflege:
 - für den jährlichen ISS-Wechsel
 - für die regelmässige Gerätereinigung
 - für die Wassernachfüllung bei leerem Tank
- Automatische Abschaltung bei leerem Tank und bei Heben des Geräteoberteils
- Hygrometer (auf Knopfdruck) auch bei ausgeschaltetem Gerät

LUFTBEFEUCHTUNGSSYSTEM

Der Scheibenverdunster wäscht und befeuchtet die Luft ohne Verdunstermatten. Spezielle Befeuchterscheiben drehen sich durchs Wasser; dabei wird die Luft auf natürliche Art und Weise von Verunreinigungen gereinigt. Er ist mit dem antibakteriellen Schutzsystem «Ionic Silver Stick®» ausgestattet.

LUFT UND WOHLFÜHLKLIMA

- Wäscht und befeuchtet die Luft noch effektiver dank Vorionisation in Räumen bis 50 m²
- Reinigt die Luft natürlich wie Regen
- 16 Befeuchterscheiben mit Schöpfrippen für eine optimale Befeuchtung (kein Nachkauf von Verdunstermatten nötig)
- Befreit die Luft von Verunreinigungen wie z.B. Staub, Pollen und partikelgebundenen Gerüchen (ideal für Allergiker)

WASSER UND HYGIENE

- Der patentierte Ionic Silver Stick® (ISS) nutzt die antibakterielle Wirkung von Silber, das mehr als 650 Bakterien und Viren effektiv abtötet

ENERGIE UND LEISTUNG

- Keine separaten Steuergeräte notwendig
- Extrem leise Leistungsstufe dank spezieller Luftführung (Atemgeräusch eines schlafenden Babys)
- Keine chemischen Zusätze notwendig
- Dieser Air Washer ist sehr energiesparend

BESONDERE MERKMALE

- Duftstoffbehälter zum Gebrauch mit ätherischen Ölen
- Duftstoffbehälter 2 in 1 mit Schlüsselfunktion (Öffnen des Scheibenpakets)
- Praktische Kabelaufwicklung
- Transparenter und abnehmbarer Wassertank mit Griff
- Einfache Handhabung und Reinigung
- Hochwertige Komponenten mit langer Lebensdauer
- Ideal für zu Hause und fürs Büro
- Wasserstand dank transparentem Tank gut sichtbar
- Einfache Handhabung und Reinigung

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Netzspannung.....	230 V/50 Hz
Leistungsaufnahme	20 W
Befeuchtungsleistung bis.....	300 g/h
Geeignet für Raumgrössen bis	50 m ² /125 m ³
Fassungsvermögen	7.0 Liter
Abmessungen	360 x 360 x 360 mm
Leergewicht ca.....	5.9 kg
Betriebsgeräusch.....	< 25 dB(A)
Zubehör.....	Ionic Silver Stick®